/ 2 0 2 2 0 3 /
H A L L  L E D
C E I L I N G  E V O
Design  ESSE-CI
<19
>80
44
>100 lm/W; >135 lm/W

1
3
1
H A L L  L E D  C E I L I N G  E V O
COD lm
28VT9L415 9W 15° 4000K 1152
28VT9L420 9W 20° 4000K 1152
28VT9L436 9W 36° 4000K 1152
28VT9L450 9W 50° 4000K 1152
COD lm
28VT9L315 9W 15° 3000K 972
28VT9L320 9W 20° 3000K 972
28VT9L336 9W 36° 3000K 972
28VT9L350 9W 50° 3000K 972
COD lm
28VT13L410SE 13W 10° 4000K 1239
28VT13L420SE 13W 20° 4000K 1239
28VT13L440SE 13W 40° 4000K 1239
28VT13L450SE 13W 50° 4000K 1239
28VT18L410SE 18W 10° 4000K 1715
28VT18L420SE 18W 20° 4000K 1715
28VT18L440SE 18W 40° 4000K 1715
28VT18L450SE 18W 50° 4000K 1715
COD lm
28VT13L310SE 13W 10° 3000K 1187
28VT13L320SE 13W 20° 3000K 1187
28VT13L340SE 13W 40° 3000K 1187
28VT13L350SE 13W 50° 3000K 1187
28VT18L310SE 18W 10° 3000K 1644
28VT18L320SE 18W 20° 3000K 1644
28VT18L340SE 18W 40° 3000K 1644
28VT18L350SE 18W 50° 3000K 1644
Internal aluminum reflectors:
15° - 20° - 36° - 50° beam angles.
CUT OFF > 30°.
O P T I C

Ø 110 Ø 110
1
5
4
H A L L  L E D
C E I L I N G  E V O
L A R G E
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 44
Ø 150 Ø 150
1
8
0
H A L L  L E D  C E I L I N G  E V O
COD lm
28VT18L410ME 18W 10° 4000K 2490
28VT18L420ME 18W 20° 4000K 2490
28VT18L440ME 18W 40° 4000K 2490
28VT18L470ME 18W 70° 4000K 2490
28VT25L410ME 25W 10° 4000K 3388
28VT25L420ME 25W 20° 4000K 3388
28VT25L440ME 25W 40° 4000K 3388
28VT25L470ME 25W 70° 4000K 3388
COD lm
28VT18L310ME 18W 10° 3000K 2409
28VT18L320ME 18W 20° 3000K 2409
28VT18L340ME 18W 40° 3000K 2409
28VT18L370ME 18W 70° 3000K 2409
28VT25L310ME 25W 10° 3000K 3277
28VT25L320ME 25W 20° 3000K 3277
28VT25L340ME 25W 40° 3000K 3277
28VT25L370ME 25W 70° 3000K 3277
COD lm
28VT35L412LE 35W 12° 4000K 4332
28VT35L420LE 35W 20° 4000K 4332
28VT35L440LE 35W 40° 4000K 4332
28VT35L470LE 35W 70° 4000K 4332
28VT38L412LE 38W 12° 4000K 4531
28VT38L420LE 38W 20° 4000K 4531
28VT38L440LE 38W 40° 4000K 4531
28VT38L470LE 38W 70° 4000K 4531
28VT52L412LE 52W 12° 4000K 6072
28VT52L420LE 52W 20° 4000K 6072
28VT52L440LE 52W 40° 4000K 6072
28VT52L470LE 52W 70° 4000K 6072
COD lm
28VT35L312LE 35W 12° 3000K 4190
28VT35L320LE 35W 20° 3000K 4190
28VT35L340LE 35W 40° 3000K 4190
28VT35L370LE 35W 70° 3000K 4190
28VT38L312LE 38W 12° 3000K 4409
28VT38L320LE 38W 20° 3000K 4409
28VT38L340LE 38W 40° 3000K 4409
28VT38L370LE 38W 70° 3000K 4409
28VT52L312LE 52W 12° 3000K 5908
28VT52L320LE 52W 20° 3000K 5908
28VT52L340LE 52W 40° 3000K 5908
28VT52L370LE 52W 70° 3000K 5908
Internal aluminum reflectors:
10°- 20°- 40° - 70° beam angles.
CUT OFF > 30°.
O P T I C